FIELD TRIP PERMISSION

My son/daughter, , has permission to attend the

in on

Departure time:

Estimated time of return:

Parent/Guardian signature: Date

The student isto fill in his’her schedule. Theteachersareto initia if the student has
completed the work or made arrangements for make-up in advance. Failure to comply
with the above arrangements will deny the student privilege to attend the field trip.

Schedule Assignment Due Date Teacher'sInitials
1
2.
3
4,
5
6
7
8

Field Trip Sponsor




